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388 MAIN ST. EAST
8768-8101 (TOR) 826-9218

388 MAIN ST. EAST
878-8101 (TOR) 826-9218

TIMBERLEA BEAUTY -
$1486,900! All brick home with
private fenced garden on v

quiet street. Main floor family

laundry rooms, formal dining
room, huge master with full
bath. Central air & neutral

tones. Super value! JEAN
THOMSON 878-8101.

COUNTRY EXECUTIVE Im-
maculate brick home on 10
acres of privacy, 4 bedrooms.
in-law Suite, quality
throughout, spring fed pond.
small - pine forest and much
more. $299 900. To view please
call DONNA SYMS. 8788101

LISTING., Immaculate
J-bedroom townhome with 1.5
baths. Recently decorated, new
oright rec. nbom, also central
air and Igvely private vyard
$84 900. 76 view please call
DONNA SYMS 878-8101.

2 INVES NTS 1. Excellent
family dining restaurant 4—
103-seat capacity. 2. Retail
store and 6 apts. Good invest-
ment. For details contact A
LEAR-COSTIGAN 8788101,

ACY & SECLUSION
countey @state on B
pltturesque
Limestone Creek, 4 bdrms., 2
FPs, Jacuz#, country Kitchen
plus numerous high-quality ex-

PRI
Execut
scenic acres with'

tras, To view call BETTE

BRITTAIN 878810

RBARA RUSSELL 876-3346

AN THOMSON  878-0767
SANDRA LOGIE  878-1881
. BARB CROWE . 878-7875

DONNA SYMS
BETTE BRITTAIN

CAROLE STONMILL
LES BUNKER
STELLA HALL

RUDY ARBEITER

DON'T PASS ME BY! It's a
must to sée Inside this
spacious & spotiess home with
a prof. fin. lower level to meet
all your needs. Main floor fami-
ly room with fireplace, dble.
arage & fenced garden.
127,900 JEAN TH
878-8101.

it A G — .
INVESTIGATE AND DETECT
the many upgrades and fine
2-storey townhouse. Central
air, central vac., automatic
garage door opener, mirror
closet doors in hall & master

bdrm. Plus much more.
$83,900. MAHG' _SWAIN

features of this super &bﬂrm\

CAMPBELLVILLE COUNTRY

Custom built chalet, 5 bdrms.."

open oak staircase, 3 skylights,
oak firs., pine kitchen, stone
F.P. All quality features. Heat
pump, c. vac., large trout pond,
?ark-like setting, must be seen!
O view call MURIEL DUBIEN

BIG AND BEAUTIFUL This
2-storey beauty features al:
most 2,200 sq. ft. of living
space, with main fir. fam. rm.
and laundry. Extras include:
cent. air, air cleaner, gas bar-
bz:ue. extra storm windows,
and a fully fenced yard. Call
SANDY DEL PAPA 878-8101.

FARM - $399,000. Located
south of Miltop, this 108 acre
farm has been farmed by one
owner for over 40 years. Good
buildings and spacious farm.
house set above winding
stream. Two wells and good
soil. DENISE KERSLAKE
878-8101.

LAMONT LEONE — MANAGER 388 Main St. E.. Milton Tor

DENZIL LAWRENCE
MURIEL DUBIEN
DOUG BUTSON
SANDY DEL PAPA

878-3112
B78-2195

876-4913
519-856-4352
878-4339
878-3558

MSON

' $135,900.

MAKE A SPLASH. Fantastic
yard with inground pool.
$134 900. This beauty features
custom oak kit. with walk-out
1o wooden deck overlooking -
gfound pool (sep. fenced) and
mature trees (yard 186 ft. deep)
or on_chilly nights relax in the
rec. rm with cystom F.P. Call
SANDY DEL PAPA 878-8101.

MATCH THIS FOR VALUE

This 4-bdrm. home
features Irg. masfer bdrm. with
en suite, main fir. fam. rm. with

*.P., new kit. cupboards, new

flooring, new uggraded brdim,
in LR and D.R. also French
Doors. See this 2,000 (approx.)
8q. ft.home today, SANDY DEL
PAPA 826-9218.

2 ACRES 18th century atmo-
sphere throughout this tradi
tional New England nestled on
Deautiful 2 ac. lot with trees &
pond & fﬁalurinz' FPs in living
rm., family rm., & games rm., Ji-
brary, dream kitchep, etc, Inge
Winther 878-8101.

REDUCED TO SELL. HURRY.
HURRY. This 3-bdrm.. 2-storey
semi features a fireplace in the
living rm., deck off kitchen, 2
baths and 4 rec. rm. Reduced to
$99 900 with immediate occu-
pancy. To view plese call
B BRADING 8788101,

COMMERCIAL SPACE “TURN-
KEY.” 400 Main St. & corner of
Bruce St. 2300 sq. ft. Near
Cheers -Restaurant. Available
immediately. For full Inspec-
tion, please call BARBARA
CROWE or LAMC ONE at
878-8101. /

878-1944
878-0067
878-2054
878-522%

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